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Bylaw # 09-2021
Form 1 - Request for a Special Meeting

Date: Juvly X 262 5
To: [ //5" /( /;— i ey Administrator, RM of Blaine Lake #434

Pursuant to section 123 of the Act, I / we hereby request you to call a special meeting of the
Councit of the Rural Municipality of Blaine Lake #434 to discuss the following matter(s):

1. J'/(//’V)c'{/’? Rﬂﬁn/zl’res

2.

3.

7.

8.
Meeting Details: Covacil Chaon é €S

Location: Municigal Bldg, 119 Maio St Blaine Zaké,9/<
Date: Jes /‘y 3; &035’ Time: jfﬂﬁ AW)

oA ; _
Dated this __ 3 " day of .77, /}/ , 2024

Name: w Please note that Council

Members may be in
attendance of this meeting
Via teleconference

Name:

Name:

Name;

EY TELECONFERENCE

Office USﬁIpnly:
|~ Members provided notice pursuant to subsection 124(1) of the Act
Notice not provided pursuant to subsection 123(3) of the Act
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